
Carlow Car Club
Goresbridge
17th September 2017

Place No. Name Car (Rk) Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best Gap
1 19 Robert Dwane OMS (1) 6 43.15 42.11 40.88 40.88
2 111 Gary Cunningham GC GT (1) 3c 43.26 44.62 43.80 59.06 43.26 2.38
3 186 Garry Egan Single Seater (2) 6 50.34 43.51 43.51 2.63
4 2 Rory Stephens (1) 7 44.14 44.14 3.26
5 86 Billy White Single Seater (3) 6 44.37 44.19 44.19 3.31
6 331 John Donnelly Reynard sf80 (4) 6 47.03 46.03 48.10 45.40 45.40 4.52
7 52 Russell Stanworth Reynard Opel Lotus (2) 7 45.75 47.12 45.92 45.75 4.87
8 602 John Mahon DJ (5) 6 46.70 46.65 46.65 5.77
9 248 Peter Cummins Darrien T90 (1) 9 48.09 47.29 48.19 47.01 47.01 6.13

10 40 Dara Fay Suzuki Swift (1) 1a 48.39 47.75 47.54 47.54 6.66
11 330 Ben O'Brien BMW E3 (1) 3b 49.91 48.61 47.68 47.83 47.68 6.80
12 777 Tommy Gardiner Honda (1) 2 48.24 49.24 47.76 47.76 6.88
13 954 Thomas Rafferty Opel Corsa (1) 8 50.66 48.64 48.64 7.76
14 814 David Byrne Vauxhaul Nova (2) 8 50.80 50.47 50.06 48.88 48.88 8.00
15 154 Mark Hayden Ford escort (2) 9 52.41 52.38 50.30 49.15 49.15 8.27
16 901 Danny Calnan Opel Corsa (1) 3a 50.13 49.21 49.22 49.25 49.21 8.33
17 39 Enda Byrne Formula Vee (1) 5 50.45 49.93 49.28 50.44 49.28 8.40
18 447 Jeremiah O'Brien Toyota Starlet (2) 2 51.05 50.47 49.67 50.55 49.67 8.79
19 139 Siobhan McCann Formula Vee (2) 5 55.17 52.75 51.57 50.21 50.21 9.33
20 43 Willie Barrett Honda Civic (3) 2 51.57 52.18 50.79 50.79 9.91
21 352 Eddie Lyons Escort (2) 3b 51.27 52.11 50.88 50.88 10.00
22 519 Michael Nicholson VW Formula Vee (3) 5 53.13 55.01 50.93 53.24 50.93 10.05
23 916 Jack Deegan Peugeot 205 (3) 9 51.58 51.54 51.54 10.66
24 919 PJ Doyle Peugeot 205 (3) 8 53.28 52.60 52.62 52.60 11.72
25 124 Alan Drew Honda Civic (4) 2 55.68 52.80 53.80 53.35 52.80 11.92
26 432 Joe Clifford Honda Civic (5) 2 52.96 53.11 53.28 52.96 12.08
27 65 John Kennedy Daxrush (2) 3a 54.61 53.58 55.09 53.58 12.70
28 655 Willie Cecil Peugeot 205 (4) 8 54.15 55.30 53.66 53.66 12.78
29 12 Brian Kirwan Fiat Seicento (1) 1b 56.88 54.49 54.07 54.13 54.07 13.19
30 97 Dinny Maher honda civic (1) 2b 54.32 54.66 55.02 54.32 13.44
31 157 Liam O'Neill Ford escort (5) 8 54.89 54.78 54.76 55.02 54.76 13.88
32 98 Stephen Brennan Honda Civic (2) 2b 55.59 55.48 54.84 55.32 54.84 13.96
33 141 Andrew Purser Peugeot 205 (2) 1a 57.95 57.24 57.24 55.78 55.78 14.90
34 112 Leanne Carroll Fiat Seicento (2) 1b 57.52 55.81 93.28 55.87 55.81 14.93
35 904 Peter O'Brien Peugeot 205 (3) 1a 57.53 57.98 56.15 55.86 55.86 14.98
36 79 Pat Knox Honda Civic (3) 2b 58.65 58.07 57.44 56.26 56.26 15.38
37 82 Daragh Walsh Suzuki Swift (4) 1a 60.42 58.09 56.43 56.71 56.43 15.55
38 105 Martin Dunbar Ford escort (5) 1a 57.22 57.00 57.11 56.59 56.59 15.71
39 131 Rob Fenlon Fiat Seicento (3) 1b 58.61 58.84 57.45 57.39 57.39 16.51
40 121 Elaine Kirwan Fiat Seicento (4) 1b 58.37 58.00 58.42 58.11 58.00 17.12
41 80 Killian Murphy Suzuki Swift (6) 1a 64.80 61.27 61.52 61.19 61.19 20.31
42 402 Sean Murray Lotus Elan (1) 4 68.29 67.92 66.94 66.94 26.06

DSQ - Run 1
97 Dinny Maher honda civic 2b 54.32 54.66 55.02

186 Garry Egan Single Seater 6 50.34 43.51
954 Thomas Rafferty Opel Corsa 8 50.66 48.64

DNF - Run 2
2 Rory Stephens 7 44.14

52 Russell Stanworth Reynard Opel Lotus 7 45.75 47.12 45.92

DSQ - Run 2
86 Billy White Single Seater 6 44.37 44.19

352 Eddie Lyons Escort 3b 51.27 52.11 50.88
602 John Mahon DJ 6 46.70 46.65
777 Tommy Gardiner Honda 2 48.24 49.24 47.76

DNF - Run 3
602 John Mahon DJ 6 46.70 46.65

DSQ - Run 3
86 Billy White Single Seater 6 44.37 44.19

DNF - Run 4
432 Joe Clifford Honda Civic 2 52.96 53.11 53.28

DSQ - Run 4
40 Dara Fay Suzuki Swift 1a 48.39 47.75 47.54

186 Garry Egan Single Seater 6 50.34 43.51
655 Willie Cecil Peugeot 205 8 54.15 55.30 53.66
919 PJ Doyle Peugeot 205 8 53.28 52.60 52.62
954 Thomas Rafferty Opel Corsa 8 50.66 48.64

Timing by Carlow car Club


